Codice / Code

Modello / Modell

Da matricola / Serial number

81400301 PDE-110-LD / PDE-110-HD 111130018
4640020
4640030
3531040

\

4640010\ ‘
4630210
3220021

3310010

—3310030

7160090\@

3230010

7160130

4630410
7710510

—4663060 (6kw) LD
4663090 (9%w) HD

4632020

7712210
3531050~ & \

Pe/v®

./—4560010

4650010

/4150130

i |\281 1080

7711110 .\
% 4670010

4690080

4651010

4653040




